
                     
 

CORRIGENDUM No: 1 

to the 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 

INSTALLATION OF SOLAR SYSTEMS ON HOUSEHOLDS UNDER PROJECT 
MONTESOL 

Published on March, 1st 2012, Podgorica 

 

The following alterations and/ or corrections are made to the Invitation for Bids 

DEADLINE FOR SUBMISSION OF TENDERS 

The former text: 

6. Offers are to be submitted in accordance with specifications outlined in Tender documentation Section 
7: Preparation of Bids and Section 9: Submission of Bids. Deadline for submission of offers is 
13.04.2012 by 15:00h (CET) to the following addresses: 

 

(1) copy to: 
Ministarstvo ekonomije – Sektor 
za energetsku efikasnost 
Rimski trg 46 
81000 Podgorica  
MONTENEGRO 

(1) original to: 
United Nations Environmental 
Programme - Energy Branch 
Myriem Touhami   
15, rue de Milan  
F-75441, Paris CEDEX 09  
Paris, FRANCE 

(1) copy to the evaluator:  
dr Theotokis Pafelias 
Tzavela 49,   GR-152 31, 
Halandri,  Greece 

 

Shall read as new text: 
6. Offers are to be submitted in accordance with specifications outlined in Tender documentation Section 

7: Preparation of Bids and Section 9: Submission of Bids. Deadline for submission of offers is 
18.04.2012 by 15:00h (CET) to the following addresses: 

 
(1) copy to: 
Ministarstvo ekonomije – Sektor 
za energetsku efikasnost 
Rimski trg 46 
81000 Podgorica  
MONTENEGRO 

(1) original to: 
United Nations Environmental 
Programme - Energy Branch 
Myriem Touhami   
15, rue de Milan  
F-75441, Paris CEDEX 09  
Paris, FRANCE 

(1) copy to the evaluator:  
dr Theotokis Pafelias 
Tzavela 49,   GR-152 31, 
Halandri,  Greece 

  

All other terms and conditions of the Invitation for Bids remain unchanged. The above 
alterations and /or corrections to the Invitation for Bids are integral part of the Invitation for 
Bids. 


